

KERALA WATER AUTHORITY-e-TENDER NOTICE
 Tender No : RT1 No. 1RE03/SE/PHCK/2022-23 JIM- 2020-21- wss to Vellavoor panchayat supplying and laying DI/PVC/GI distribution network and providing FHTCs including road restoration after pipe laying in Vellavoor Phase I - package 2 EMD: ₹2,00,000/-Tender fee : ₹10,000+(18% GST) Last Date for submitting Tender : 20-06-2022 03:00:pm Phone: 0481- 2562745
 Website: www.kwa.kerala.gov.in, www.etenders.kerala.gov.in
 KWA-JB-GL-6-279-2022-23
 Superintending Engineer, PH Circle, Kottayam

KERALA CASHEW BOARD LIMITED (KCB)
 T.C.29/4016, Women's College-Bakery Junction Road Vazhuthacaud, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala, India - 695014
 Tel.: +91 471 4252855, 4852855 email: kcb@keralacashewboard.com
 Website: www.keralacashewboard.com

e-TENDER NOTICE Date: 20.05.2022
 Kerala Cashew Board Limited invites e-tenders through e-procurement portal for the import of 2000-3000 Metric Tonnes of quality Dried Cashew Nut of 2022 crop of Cole D'Ivoire origin, with the following quality specifications on import basis:
(Tender Id:-2022_KCBL_491210_1)
 Outturn : 48 lbs per 80 Kg bag Nut Count : 190 Numbers per Kg

Last date for submission & uploading e-tenders	1700 hours on 19th June 2022
Opening of e-tender	1100 hours on 20th June 2022

All details can be viewed, downloaded and applied through the e-procurement portal www.etenders.kerala.gov.in
 CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

indianexpress.com



I look at every side before taking a side.
 Inform your opinion with insightful perspectives.

The Indian Express.
 For the Indian Intelligent.

The Indian EXPRESS
 JOURNALISM OF COURAGE

INOX WIND LIMITED
 Regd. Off: Plot No 1, Khasra Nos. 264 to 267, Industrial Area, Village-Basal, Distt. Una-174303, Himachal Pradesh
 CIN: L31901HP2009PLC010831 Tel: Fax: 01975-222001 E-mail: investors.in@inoxwind.com Website: www.inoxwind.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022 (Rs. in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	13,740	23,917	62,462	71,073
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(34,114)	(14,772)	(60,021)	(45,909)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(25,576)	(10,587)	(42,980)	(30,712)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	(25,543)	(10,586)	(42,928)	(30,686)
5	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves			1,60,658	1,09,403
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs. 10 per share)	22,192	22,192	22,192	22,192
7	Earnings per share (face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)				
a)	Basic (Rs.)	(11.52)	(4.77)	(19.37)	(13.84)
b)	Diluted (Rs.)	(11.52)	(4.77)	(19.37)	(13.84)

Notes:
 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 27th May, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the audit and have issued their unmodified opinion on the above results.
 2. The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com) and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.inoxwind.com).
 3. Information on Standalone Financial Results: (Rs. in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1	Total income from operations	7,006	15,157	51,824	50,405
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(24,329)	(8,212)	(42,308)	(30,669)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(15,695)	(5,338)	(27,364)	(19,580)

On behalf of the Board of Directors For Inox Wind Limited
 Sd/-
 Devansh Jain
 Director
 Place: Noida
 Date: 27th May, 2022

INFINA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
 Regd. Office : 7th Floor, Dani Corporate Park, 158 C.S.T. Road, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 098.
 CIN U67120MH1996PTC098584 Website: www.infina.co.in Telephone: 91 22 66808310

Extract of audited financial results for the quarter and the year ended March 31, 2022 (Rupees in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
		31/03/2022	31/03/2021	31/03/2022	31/03/2021
1	Total income from operations	7,758.05	11,753.60	53,569.49	35,488.74
2	Net Profit for the year (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	5,629.33	8,483.79	34,724.58	28,631.39
3	Net Profit for the year before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	5,629.33	8,483.79	34,724.58	28,631.39
4	Net Profit for the year after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	4,592.05	6,547.12	27,028.73	22,630.63
5	Total comprehensive income for the year (comprising profit for the year (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	4,587.04	6,563.32	27,024.56	22,627.17
6	Paid up equity share capital (face value of Rs.10 per share)	220.10	220.10	220.10	220.10
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	219,941.52	192,916.96	219,941.52	192,916.96
8	Securities premium account	-	-	-	-
9	Net Worth	220,161.62	193,137.06	220,161.62	193,137.06
10	Paid up debt capital / outstanding debt	93,094.86	31,729.40	93,094.86	31,729.40
11	Outstanding redeemable preference shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt equity ratio	0.42	0.16	0.42	0.16
13	Earnings per share (of Rs.10 each) - Basic and Diluted (Not annualised)				
1.	Basic (in Rupees)	208.63	297.46	1,228.02	1,028.20
2.	Diluted (in Rupees)	208.63	297.46	1,228.02	1,028.20
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-

Notes:
 1. The above financial results which have been subjected to audit by the statutory auditor of the company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meetings held on May 27, 2022.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results are available at Company's website www.infina.co.in and on the websites of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.
 3. Figures for the previous period / year have been regrouped wherever necessary to confirm to current period presentation.

By Order of the Board
 INFINA Finance Pvt. Ltd.
 Venkatasubramanian Radhakrishnan
 Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer
 Place : Mumbai
 Mumbai, May 27, 2022

PARADEEP PHOSPHATES LIMITED
 Regd. Office : 5th Floor, Bayan Bhawan, Pt J N Marg, Bhubaneswar -751 001,
 Tel: +91 080 45855661; E-mail: cs.ppl@adventz.com; Website: www.paradeepphosphates.com
 CIN - U24129OR1981PLC001020

Extract of Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31 March 2022 (Rs.in Crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		3 months ended	3 months ended	3 months ended	Year ended	Year ended	3 months ended	3 months ended	3 months ended	year ended	year ended
		31-03-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2022	31-03-2021	31-03-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2022	31-03-2021
1	Total income from operations	1,898.75	2,709.32	1,554.20	7,858.72	5,164.73	1,898.75	2,709.32	1,554.20	7,858.72	5,164.73
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax	52.08	170.20	29.26	534.38	366.70	52.08	170.20	29.26	534.38	366.70
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	52.08	170.20	29.26	534.38	366.70	52.07	170.07	29.36	534.99	366.50
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	35.66	127.81	7.58	397.84	223.46	35.65	127.68	7.68	398.45	223.26
5	Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) (after tax))	36.15	127.44	8.10	397.38	224.31	36.20	127.43	8.06	397.49	223.97
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	575.45	575.45	575.45	575.45	575.45	575.45	575.45	575.45	575.45	575.45
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	1,650.31	1,252.93	-	-	-	1,649.55	1,252.06
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)										
a)	Basic (Rs.)	0.63	2.22	0.14	6.91	3.88	0.63	2.22	0.14	6.91	3.88
b)	Diluted (Rs.)	0.63	2.22	0.14	6.91	3.88	0.63	2.22	0.14	6.91	3.88

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges on 28 May 2022 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 are available on the Company's website www.paradeepphosphates.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.
 2. The results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Paradeep Phosphates Limited
 N. Suresh Krishnan
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00021965
 Place : Mumbai
 Dated : 28 May 2022

NEIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 CIN: L51109WB1983PLC036091
 R/O: 88B, (Ground Floor), Lake View Road, Kolkata-700029
 Corporate Office: 14/113, Civil Lines, 402-403, Kan Chambers, Kanpur-208001
 E Mail: neill@rediffmail.com, neilindustrieslimited@gmail.com
 Ph: Corp Office: 0512-2303325 WEB: www.neil.co.in

AUDITED QUARTERLY/YEARLY RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER /YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022 All amts. In Lakhs

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter/ year ended	Year to date Figures till	Corresponding 3 months ended in the
		31st March, 2022	31st March, 2022	previous year March, 2021
1.	Total Income from Operations	72.44	295.95	70.18
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(394.11)	(207.10)	22.24
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(394.11)	(207.10)	22.24
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(416.16)	(279.15)	(32.90)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(416.16)	(279.15)	(32.90)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1955.32	1955.32	1955.32
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	3348.07	3348.07	3627.22
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
1.	Basic (Rs.):	-2.13	-1.43	-0.17
2.	Diluted (Rs.):	-2.13	-1.43	-0.17

Note:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.
 For NEIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Arvind Kumar Mittal
 Director
 Place: Kanpur
 Date: 28/05/2022

Finolex Cables Limited

Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of Finolex Cables Limited for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2022
 Prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS)
 (Rs. in Crore)

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
	31-Mar-22	31-Dec-21	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-22	31-Dec-21	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1. Total Income from Operations	1,206.80	991.54	937.38	3,919.95	2,845.10	1,206.80	991.54	937.38	3,839.56	2,845.10
2. Net Profit before Tax	126.41	117.15	136.43	526.62	392.12	126.41	117.15	136.43	478.63	363.87
3. Net Profit after Tax	104.60	95.20	96.08	404.61	282.89	104.60	95.20	96.08	404.61	282.89
4. Total Comprehensive Income	95.53	84.51	103.26	397.20	316.20	95.53	84.51	103.26	397.20	316.20
5. Paid up equity share capital (face value Rs. 2/-each)	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59
6. Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (not annualised)										
(a) Basic (in Rs)/ Share (not annualised for quarters)	6.84	6.23	6.29	26.46	18.50	6.84	6.23	6.29	26.46	18.50
(b) Diluted (in Rs)/ Share (not annualised for quarters)	6.84	6.23	6.29	26.46	18.50	6.84	6.23	6.29	26.46	18.50

Note :
 The above is an extract of the detailed format for quarter and year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and under the Investor Relations section of our website at <http://www.finolex.com>.

By Order of the Board
 Sd/-
 Deepak K. Chhabria
 Executive Chairman
 DIN: 01403799
 Place : Pune
 Date : 28th May, 2022

Registered Office : 26-27, Mumbai-Pune Road, Pimpri, Pune 411 018 (India)
Tel : (91) (20) 27475963 | **Fax :** (91) (20) 27472239
Website : <http://www.finolex.com> | **Email :** sales@finolex.com
CIN : L31300MH1967PLC016531

Ramky Infrastructure Limited
 CIN: L74210TG1994PLC017356
 Regd. Office: 15th Floor, Ramky Grandiose, Sy. 136/2 & 4, Gachibowli, Hyderabad - 500032 Ph: 040 - 23015000; website: www.ramkyinfrastructure.com; E-mail: secr@ramky.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022 (All amounts in Rupees Millions except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	4,638.65	3,756.25	2,541.65	12,979.10	9,121.96	3,965.14	2,689.91	14,586.55	10,562.96	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	1,222.43	621.65	497.11	2,665.06	610.86	761.82	164.26	1,225.29	(696.08)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	1,222.43	621.65	497.11	2,665.06	610.86	761.82	164.26	1,225.29	(696.08)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	21.74	447.01	479.12	1,183.68	539.50	(477.22)	19.13	855.17	400.25	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	25.13	452.27	481.15	1,199.05	538.22	(466.33)	24.39	853.25	423.12	
6	Equity Share Capital	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet				6,167.31	4,968.26			2,068.80	2,705.97	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
1.	Basic (Rs.)	0.31	6.46	6.92	17.11	7.80	(7.46)	(0.45)	11.51	3.41	
2.	Diluted (Rs.)	0.31	6.46	6.92	17.11	7.80	(7.46)	(0.45)	11.51	3.41	

Notes:
 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meetings held on May 27, 2022.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated results for the Quarter and Year ended 31.03.